
 

EXPANDED PROGRAMME FOR JULY / AUGUST / SEPTEMBER 2015 SERVICES 
 

DATE AND TIME  SERVICE FEAST 
Friday 7/17/15, 9:00 am Matins, Divine Liturgy Saint Marina the Martyr 
Saturday 7/25/15, 9:00 am Matins, Divine Liturgy Dormition of St. Anne 
Monday 8/3/15, 6:30 pm “Small” Paraklesis  
Tuesday 8/4/15, 6:30 pm “Great” Paraklesis  
Wednesday 8/5/15, 6:30 pm Great Vespers Transfiguration  
Thursday 8/6/15, 9:00 am Matins, Divine Liturgy Transfiguration, Blessing of 

Grapes 
Thursday 8/6/15,  
After Divine Liturgy 

“Great” Paraklesis  

Friday 8/7/15, 6:30 pm “Small” Paraklesis  
Sunday 8/9/15,  
After Divine Liturgy 

“Great” Paraklesis  

Monday 8/10/15, 6:30 pm “Small” Paraklesis  
Tuesday 8/11/15, 6:30 pm “Great” Paraklesis  
Wednesday 8/12/15, 6:30 pm “Small” Paraklesis  
Thursday 8/13/15, 6:30 pm “Great” Paraklesis  
Friday 8/14/15, 6:30 pm Great Vespers Dormition of the Virgin 
Saturday 8/15/15, 9:00 am Matins, Divine Liturgy Dormition of the Virgin  
Thursday 8/27/15, 9:00 am Matins, Divine Liturgy St. Fanourios 
Saturday 8/29/15, 9:00 am Matins, Divine Liturgy Beheading of St. John the 

Baptist 
Sunday 9/13/15,  
After Divine Liturgy 

Great Vespers Exaltation of the Cross  

Monday 9/14/15, 9:00 am Matins, Divine Liturgy Exaltation of the Cross 
Thursday 9/17/15, 9:00 am Matins, Divine Liturgy Sts. Sophia, Pistis, Elpis, 

Agape 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ ΕΟΡΤΩΝ ΜΗΝΩΝ ΙΟΥΛΙΟΥ / ΑΥΓΟΥΣΤΟΥ / ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2015 
 
ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΚΑΙ ΩΡΑ ΑΚΟΛΟΥΘΙΑ ΕΟΡΤΗ 
Παρασκευή 17/7/15, 9:00 πμ Ὄρθρος, Θ. Λειτουργία Ἁγ. Μαρίνα 
Σάββατο 25/7/15, 9:00 πμ Ὄρθρος, Θ. Λειτουργία Κοίμησις Ἁγ. Ἄννης 
Δευτέρα 3/8/15, 6:30 μμ «Μικρή»Παράκλησις  
Τρίτη 4/8/15, 6:30 μμ «Μεγάλη» Παράκλησις  
Τετάρτη 5/8/15, 6:30 μμ.  Μέγας Ἐσπερινός Μεταμόρφωσις   
Πέμπτη 6/8/15, 9:00 πμ. Ὄρθρος, Θ. Λειτουργία Μεταμόρφωσις 
Πέμπτη 6/8/15,  
Μετὰ τὴν Θ. Λειτουργία 

«Μεγάλη» Παράκλησις  

Παρασκευή 7/8/15,  
6:30 μμ.  

«Μικρή» Παράκλησις  

Κυριακή 9/8/15,  
Μετὰ τὴν Θ. Λειτουργία 

«Μεγάλη» Παράκλησις  

Δευτέρα 10/8/15, 6:30 μμ. «Μικρή» Παράκλησις  
Τρίτη 11/8/15, 6:30 μμ. «Μεγάλη» Παράκλησις  
Τετάρτη 12/8/15, 6:30 μμ. «Μικρή» Παράκλησις  
Πέμπτη 13/8/15, 6:30 μμ. «Μεγάλη» Παράκλησις  
Παρασκευή 14/8/15, 
6:30 μμ. 

Μέγας Ἐσπερινός Κοίμησις τῆς Θεοτόκου 

Σάββατο 15/8/15, 9:00 πμ. Ὄρθρος, Θ. Λειτουργία Κοίμησις τῆς Θεοτόκου 
Πέμπτη 27/8/15, 9:00 πμ. Ὄρθρος, Θ. Λειτουργία Ἁγ. Φανούριος 
Σάββατο 29/8/15, 9:00 πμ. Ὄρθρος, Θ. Λειτουργία Ἀποτομή κεφαλῆς 

Ἰωάννου τοῦ Προδρόμου 
Κυριακή 13/9/15,  
Μετὰ τὴν Θ. Λειτουργία 

Μέγας Ἐσπερινός Ὕψωσις Τιμίου Σταυροῦ 

Δευτέρα 14/9/15, 9:00 πμ. Ὄρθρος, Θ. Λειτουργία Ὕψωσις Τιμίου Σταυροῦ 
Πέμπτη 17/9/15, 9:00 πμ. Ὄρθρος, Θ. Λειτουργία Ἁγ. Σοφία, Πίστις, Ἐλπίς 

Ἀγάπη 
 


